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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

lveco 420 + EURO 6

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Beschrijving
WJIMM62AS30C404451

€17.950,-

Standaard trekker

2018

404451

WJIMM62AS30C404451

4x2

2

Automaat D TRuess, ...
850.258 km
Diesel

Euro 6

309 kW (420 PK)

20.000 kg

12.324 kg
7.676 kg
625 cm

255 cm
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